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First Semester  2017 / 2018

Second Semester  2017 / 2018

First Semester  2018 / 2019

Second Semester  2018 / 2019

 COMM 001

 STAT 001

 CSC 002

 ELS 004

 ARB 101

 LTS 001

 PAD 001

 ELS 005

 MATH 106

 ISLS 101

 ACCT 231

 ECON 231

 LAW 231

 MGT 231

 MKT 231

 MGT 232

 LAW 231

 ACCT 241

 ECON 241

 FIN 241

 MIS 241

A+

B

C+

B+

D+

C+

B+

A+

B

C

D

D

F

D

D

F

F

C

F

A

F

 Communication Skills

 Introduction to Statistics

 Computer Application skills

 English Language (1)

 Language Skills

 Learning, Thinking, and Research Skills

 Principles of Public Administration

 english Language (2)

 Principle of Mathematics

 Islamic Culture (1)

 Principles of Accounting (1)

 Principles of Micro Economics

 Commercial Law

 Principles of Business Administration

 Principles of Marketing

 Scientific Research Methods

 Commercial Law

 Principles of Accounting (2)

 Principles of Macro Economics

 Principles of Financial Management

 Management Information Systems

2

2

3

5

2

3

2

5

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

 10.00

 8.00

 10.50

 22.50

 5.00

 10.50

 9.00

 25.00

 12.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 3.00

 6.00

 6.00

 3.00

 3.00

 9.00

 3.00

 14.25

 3.00

Active

Active

Active

Active

Status

Status

Status

Status

 Accounting

 Accounting

 Accounting

 Accounting

Major

Major

Major

Major

 4.00

 4.17

 1.67

 2.15

 14.00

 29.00

 47.00

 62.00

 14.00

 15.00

 18.00

 15.00

 14.00

 15.00

 18.00

 15.00

 4.00

 4.09

 3.16

 2.92

 56.00

 62.50

 30.00

 32.25

AHRS

AHRS

AHRS

AHRS

EHRS

EHRS

EHRS

EHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QPTS

QPTS

QPTS

QPTS

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

Current

Current

Current

Current

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

 56.00

 118.50

 148.50

 180.75

 14.00

 29.00

 41.00

 47.00

 14.00

 15.00

 12.00

 6.00

 14.00

 29.00

 47.00

 62.00

Study Type :  Full time  3
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Summer Semester  2018 / 2019

First Semester  2020 / 2021

Second Semester  2020 / 2021

Summer Semester  2020 / 2021

 LAW 231

 MGT 353

 MKT 375

 MGT 232

 MIS 241

 ACCT 350

 MGT 351

 ACCT 352

 ACCT 353

 ECON 241

 ACCT 353

 ACCT 361

 ACCT 363

 ARB 201

 ISLS 201

 ACCT 364

 ACCT 481

 ACCT 483

 ACCT 484

A+

A

A+

D+

A

D+

D

C

F

A+

C+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A

B+

B

A+

 Commercial Law

 Organizational Behavior

 Consumer Behaviour

 Scientific Research Methods

 Management Information Systems

 Cost Accounting

 Quantitative Methods

 Company  Accounting

 Intermediate Accounting (1)

 Principles of Macro Economics

 Intermediate Accounting (1)

 Accounting for Governmental and Non-Profit 
Organizations
 Accounting for Financial Institutions

 Writing Skills

 Islamic Culture(2)

 Zakat and Taxation

 Auditing ( 2 )

 Advanced Accounting

 computer accounting applications

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

3

3

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

 15.00

 14.25

 15.00

 7.50

 14.25

 7.50

 6.00

 9.00

 3.00

 15.00

 10.50

 13.50

 13.50

 10.00

 9.00

 14.25

 13.50

 12.00

 15.00

Active

Active

Active

Active

Status

Status

Status

Status

 Accounting

 Accounting

 Accounting

 Accounting

Major

Major

Major

Major

 4.92

 2.63

 4.47

 4.56

 71.00

 89.00

 105.00

 117.00

 9.00

 18.00

 16.00

 12.00

 9.00

 18.00

 16.00

 12.00

 3.17

 3.06

 3.27

 3.41

 44.25

 47.25

 71.50

 54.75

AHRS

AHRS

AHRS

AHRS

EHRS

EHRS

EHRS

EHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QPTS

QPTS

QPTS

QPTS

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

Current

Current

Current

Current

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

 225.00

 272.25

 343.75

 398.50

 56.00

 71.00

 87.00

 99.00

 9.00

 15.00

 16.00

 12.00

 71.00

 89.00

 105.00

 117.00

 3
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First Semester  2021 / 2022 Second Semester  2021 / 2022

 ACCT 354

 ACCT 362

 ACCT 471

 ACCT 473

 ACCT 474

 ACCT 482

 ARAB 110

 ARAB 305

 ISLS 357

 ACCT 472

 ACCT 489

 ISLS 301

 ISLS 401

C+

D

B

B+

C+

C

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

 Financial Statement Analysis

 Intermediate Accounting(2)

 Auditing ( 1 )

 Accounting Information Systems

 Contemporary Accounting Issues

 Preparing accounting reports in English

 Reading

 Readings in Classical Books

 Prpphetic Biography

 Managerial Accounting

 Cooperative Training

 Islamic Culture (3)

 Islamic Culture (4)

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

3

3

2

2

Course Code Course CodeGrade GradeCourse Name Course NameHrs HrsPts Pts

 10.50

 6.00

 12.00

 13.50

 10.50

 9.00

 9.50

 10.00

 10.00

 15.00

 15.00

 10.00

 10.00

Active GraduatedStatus Status

 Accounting  AccountingMajor Major

End of Student Academic Record

 3.42

 4.97 135.00

 151.00

 18.00

 16.00

 18.00

 16.00 3.41

 3.57

 61.50

 79.50

AHRS

AHRS

EHRS

EHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QPTS

QPTS

GPA

GPACurrent

CurrentCumulative

Cumulative

 460.00

 539.50

 117.00

 133.00

 18.00

 16.00 135.00

 151.00

Graduated

Dr. Zaid Aslm Bassfar

Dean of Admissions and Registration


